
1655 LAKE BREEZE RD, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-7123
https://www.adashunjones.com

1655 LAKE BREEZE
RD, OSHKOSH, WI,
54904-7123

$205,000

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Exceptional curb appeal! West side quad-level features 4
BRs, 3 BAs, gracious foyer, spacious rooms, lg windows, frml DR. Designed for
entertainment & carefree living. Large kitchen w/center island. Whirlpool tub. Appliance
package. Enjoy summer evenings on the screen porch. Inviting brick patio & walkway. Lot
shrubbed and treed...

Listing
First Weber, Realtors, Oshkosh

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2692 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,None,Water Softener-
Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1693

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 999 Tax Amount: 4177

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 13X10 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X9 Upper

Bedroom 4 13X11 Lower

Family Room 15X13 Main

Formal Dining Room 12X13 Main

Kitchen 13X13 Main

Living Room 21X13 Main

Other Room 10X8 Main

Other Room 2 12X9 Lower

Other Room 3 10X9 Lower

Other Room 4 26X13 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Other, Zoned Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


